The Town Board of the Town of Lake Holcombe, Chippewa County, Wisconsin, herby provides its written notice and an agenda of the public meeting of the Town of Lake Holcombe for Thursday April 11th at 7 pm at the Lake Holcombe Town Hall,

Addendum

Discussion and Possible Action items

- 12. Clerk's Report
 - e. Remaining ARPA funds designations

Meeting notice posted this 10th day of April 2024, on the Town's website http://www.townoflakeholcombe.com/ and at:

Lake Holcombe Town Hall 26179 275th St.

Lake Holcombe Post Office 27490 263rd Ave.